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ComEd LMP

Frequency distribution by hours of ComEd real-time LMP

June 2006

FREQ. CUM.FREQ  PCT. CUM PCT.
$0 to $10 55 55 7.64 7.64
$10 to $20 68 123 9.44 17.08
$20 to $30 178 301 24.72 41.81
$30 to $40 189 490  26.25 68.06
$40 to $50 95 585  13.19 81.25
$50 to $60 58 643 8.06 89.31
$60 to $70 41 684 5.69 95.00
$70 to $80 21 705 2.92 97.92
$80 to $90 13 718 1.81 99.72
$90 to $100 0 718 0.00 99.72
$100 to $110 2 720 0.28 100.00
$110 to $120 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$120 to $130 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
g $130 to $140 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
S $140t0 $150 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
£ $150 to $160 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
S $160t0$170 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
~ $170t0$180 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$180 to $190 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$190 to $200 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$200 to $210 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$210 to $220 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$220 t0 $230 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$230 to $240 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$240 to $250 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$250 to $260 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$260 to $270 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$270 to $280 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$280 to $290 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
$290 to $300 | 0 720 0.00 100.00
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Jm ComEd LMP

Frequency distribution by hours of ComEd day-ahead LMP

June 2006
FREQ. CUM.FREQ PCT. CUM PCT.

$0 to $10 12 12 2.78 2.78
$10 to $20 50 62 11.57 14.35
$20 to $30 111 173 25.69 40.05
$30 to $40 90 263 20.83 60.88
$40 to $50 45 308 10.42 71.30
$50 to $60 79 387 18.29 89.58
$60 to $70 30 417 6.94 96.53
$70 to $80 12 429 2.78 99.31

$80 to $90 432 0.69 100.00

$90 to $100 | 432 0.00 100.00
$100 to $110 | 432 0.00 100.00
$110 to $120 | 432 0.00 100.00
$120 to $130 | 432 0.00 100.00

< 130108140 432 0.00 100.00
S $140to $150 432 0.00 100.00
j:_?’ $150 to $160 | 432 0.00 100.00

432 0.00 100.00
432 0.00 100.00

S $160to $170 |
= |
$170 t0$180
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$180 to $190 | 432 0.00 100.00
$190 to $200 | 432 0.00 100.00
$200 to $210 | 432 0.00 100.00
$210 to $220 | 432 0.00 100.00
$220 to $230 | 432 0.00 100.00
$230 to $240 | 432 0.00 100.00
$240 to $250 | 432 0.00 100.00
$250 to $260 | 432 0.00 100.00
$260 to $270 | 432 0.00 100.00
$270 to $280 | 432 0.00 100.00
$280 to $290 | 432 0.00 100.00
$290 to $300 | 432 0.00 100.00
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g/ ComEd - PIM LMP

Average Hourly Real-Time LMP
June 2006
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Average Hourly Day-Ahead LMP
June 2006
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é/ Day-ahead vs. Real-time LMP Differentials

Average Hourly Difference of Day-Ahead and Real-Time LMPs
June 2006
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ComEd Day-ahead LMP

ComEd day-ahead peak and off-peak average daily LMP

June 2006
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ComEd Real-time LMP

ComEd real-time peak and off-peak average daily LMP

June 2006
$250
—— Peak RT LMP
—— Off-peak RT LMP
$200
$150
&
[a
=
—
$100
ss0 |\ N\ ~— ~ 7\ N
N / ) / e \ — \
$0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
6/1/2006  6/4/2006 6/7/2006  6/10/2006  6/13/2006  6/16/2006 ~ 6/19/2006  6/22/2006  6/25/2006  6/28/2006

Date

WWW.pjm.com 8 ©2006 PIM



ComEd Off-peak Average LMP

ComEd real-time and day-ahead hourly average off-peak LMP
June 2006
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ComEd On-peak Average LMP

ComEd real-time and day-ahead hourly average on-peak LMP

June 2006
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ComEd Hourly Zonal LMP

ComEd real-time and day-ahead hourly zonal LMP

June 2006
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ComEd Congestion

COMED Congestion Event Hours by Facility
June 2006
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= Y ComEd Control Area Offer Capping

Offer Capping for April 2006:

 There were 1 event hours of Real-Time congestion in ComEd in
April.
— There were 17 offer capped unit hours in Real-Time.

 There were 327 event hours of Day-Ahead congestion in ComEd in
April.
— There was no offer capping in Day-Ahead.
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é/ | ComEd Control Area TLRS

e There were no TLRs called for the ComEd Control Area in June.
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= 4

Forward Prices

 Forward prices for the July 2006 contract showed varying spreads
during June.

Spreads reflect traders’ expectations about future prices.

The maximum NIHub-CINergy spread was $0.00 per MWh during June.
The minimum NIHub-CINergy spread was -$5.65 per MWh during June.
The average NIHub-CINergy spread was -$2.44 per MWh during June.

The NIHub-CINergy spread was -$0.45 per MWh on the final trading day
for the July 2006 contract.
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é/ Forward Prices

Cinergy, NIHub and PJM West Forward Prices
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= 4

Forward Prices

 Forward prices for the August 2006 contract showed varying spreads
during June.

Spreads reflect traders’ expectations about future prices.

The maximum NIHub-CINergy spread was $2.55 per MWh during June.
The minimum NIHub-CINergy spread was -$6.85 per MWh during June.
The average NIHub-CINergy spread was -$2.33 per MWh during June.

The NIHub-CINergy spread was -$0.05 per MWh on the final trading day of
June for the August 2006 contract.
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Forward Prices

conkract=Augie

Cinergy, NIHub and PJM West Forward Prices

- BOINTED

- BONNIDT

- BONNIAT

- QONRIOT

- Q0NN T PT

- JNNTER

- JONREOR

—— PRFIMWactPEFwd

- AONRTAI

- SONNFEL

Date

HIHubDPEF=d

- SONNPEL

- BONRIEL

©2006 PIM

- BONMTOL

- BONNTRD

IntoClipargyPkFwd

18

- BONNred

- BENNTED

- BONnrEd

WWW.pjm.com

100

-~ JOLYALT

=0
an 4
T

&0

CHANZE) dalig



